ADUY L

Baybipcak, 6ankanmac,
TaHAbIp HaH, KYHXIT

Kpbl3aHak, canbcachbl KOCblIFaH camca
— XblJIKbl €Ti, KO3bl €Ti

- ackabak, 6arart, Xycaun

— caHblpayKynakrap, Cynek mambl

LLlennek, eT, OTTa NiCKEH KOKOHICTEP, WwenTep,
biICTaJIFaH NOrypT, KyH3e, MapuHaaTanfaH nusas

MewTe nickeH 6aTarT, Kbi3aHak, KakKTanfaH norypr

Tapbl KOCbIsIFaH canar: 6egeHe,
ackabak, KpeMmi, epik, TOTTi Kbilia

JKacbin canar: wanfam, anmMa, CyTTiH, eKi
TYPiHEH XacasiFaH cy36e ipiMwik, anpaH

Bupan kocbinFaH canar: acxanblpak,
TOTTI Kbi3aHaKTap, aHap, norypt

XbKbl €TiHEH TapTap, 6ypbil Ty3AbIfbl,
Yynnu manbl, Taba HaH

MickeH kapTon,
CYNyryHu, Kanmak,

Mwu cywueri (xinik man), nasg)kaH, Taba HaH

Anmartbl acwasiHgapbl, 1asmkaH,
Kbl3aHak, canbcachbl

AUYL aunuyk, bicTanfaH nanpuka,
KenTipinreH XblKbl €Ti

il

1100
900

1500
1500

1500

3500

3200
5100

4900

4800

4800

2400

4500

4500

2600



AOUYL

Copna: XiniHwik, Hokat, KembeneHreH 6ypbiLl
BananaH eTi KOCbIfiFaH Tylunapa,
TayblK, copnachbl, XXycan

Banbik, copnachbl: 6aKTak, acluasHgap,
Tapbl, KauMak,

MicipinreH Kbi3aHaKTaH >acanfaH YWrblp
copnachbl, Yy KeCNeci, XblIKbl €Ti

KeayanTtap
Taba HaHMeH, TaTTi NUA36eH, KembeneHreH GypbiLL,
acKeK KOocCblniFaH noryptneH bipre 6epineqi

— KO3bl €Ti, KYH3€e, Kbl3aHaK,
— M3pPMap Cublp €Ti, LWenTep, NNA3
— KOW eTiHeH Keb6ab

LyHFaH Kecneci
KONAaH «Co3blnaTtbiH» Y KECMECI

— copna, KakKTaJifaH XblJKbl TOC €eTi, Xas,
KYbIPbIJIFAH KOKOHICTep, XXYMbIPTKa

— M3pPMap CubIp €Ti, MapuHaaTanFaH
LumuTake, KembeneHreH 6ypbiL

- thepmepnik 6ananaH eTiHeH
AanbiHOanFaH ganaHakm

=i

4500
3200

3900

3300

3800
3800
3400

4700

4700

4600



ADUYL

ETTEeH 4bl4KaH MaHTbl, anpaH,
4yunum, NUA3 Mambl

ByKTbipblIFaH XbUIKbI €Ti, 6aangbl e36eci,
caHblpayKynakTaH pary

TaHablpaa nickeH 6ananaH, IMMOH, NOrypT

ll

4500

6700

5600

Mpunbpe nickeH 6aKTak, Kbi3aHak, acna caHpipay- 5900

Kynak, Kanmak, Hokat

JKachbITblIFaH KO3bl TOC €Ti, e3iireH kapTon, 6900
cy36e ipiMLLIK, KypMa Ty3AbIFbl

Mapmap aHTPEKOT, Kapa capbiMCak, KOChbin 6500
KenipLwiTinreH mamn

100 rp

ManoB oLl: HOKAT, Melli3, CUbIp eTi 4700
6ip Ton apamra 32000
Ka3aHHbIH albllybl:

16:00

Bewbapmak: KakTanfaH Tec eTi, Ka3sbl, Xas, 6800
LUYKbIK, TOTTI NUA3

6ip Ton agamra 37000




AOUYL

Anma: yw Typni anma, Xblibl
Aampeyiwtep,BaHnb Kpemi

OpwmaH >kaHfFaFrbl NpannHeci

LLiap: BaHUNbAiH TOPT TEKCTYpachl
KekHap 6anmyspak, Kypma 6anb3amumk
ToTTi ycTen:

Y Tprocheni, KbiTbipnak, HaH,
XKEHTEKTENIreH epik

6aranap 12% KKC-Hbl ecentemeil kepceTinreH

=i

3300

2800

3100

3100

3500



ADUYL

MMIMOPTTbI APAK, - 50 ml
Absolut Original

Absolut Elyx

Finlandia Original

Ketel One

Reyka

Tito's handmade
Belvedere Pure

Ciroc

OHervnH

JKEPI'I1IKTI APAK, - 50 mi
Kyzylzhar Legend of Kazakhstan
Qstan Nomad Select

TEKWUJIA - 50 ml

Olmeca Altos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942 (6eTtenke)

MECKAJ1b - 50 ml
Se Busca Joven Madrecuishe

il

2000
3000
2000
2600
3000
3000
3500
3900
3500

1500
2000

2500
4200
4400
5500
140000

5900



ADUYL

POM - 50 ml

Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Captain Morgan Dark

Sailor Jerry

Havana 7

HAVANA CLUB Seleccion de Maestros
APPLETON 12 YO RARE Blend 0.7
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Zacapa Centenario XO (6eTenke)

O>KNH - 50 ml
Gordons

Tanqueray London Dry
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Original
Roku

Bulldog London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's

The Botanist

Monkey 47

NPNAHONA BUCKUI - 50 mil
Jameson Original

Jameson Crested

Jameson Black Barrel
Kilbeggan

Tullamore D.E.W.

Tullamore D.E.W. 12 YO

il

2000
2000
2000
2300
2500
5600
5700
6900
170000

2200
2500
2600
2600
3000
3200
3500
4200
4900
6500

2900
3200
3500
2500
2500
4600



ADUYL

AMEPUKA BUCKWUI - 50 mi
Four Roses Original

Four Roses Small Batch
Four Roses Single Barrel
Jim Beam White

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

TEHHECCW BUCKWI - 50 ml
Jack Daniel’s Old #7

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

APAJTAC LLUOTNAHA BUCKWUI - 50 ml
Ballantines Finest

Ballantines 7 YO

Grant's Triple Wood 12YO

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO
Chivas 12 YO

Chivas 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (6eTenke)

ll

2500
3700
4200
2500
3500
3700

3500
3500
3500
4200

2500
2900
2700
2500
3500
4200
7500
250000



AUYL i
APAJIAC YbIT BUCKUI - 50 ml

Monkey Shoulder 4500
Smokey Monkey 5500
APMAH BPEHOUI - 50 ml

ARARAT Apricot 2500
ARARAT Cherry 2500
ARARAT ANI 7YO 2900
ARARAT 20YO Nairi 7200
KOHbAK - 50 ml

Courvoisier VS 3700
Martell V.S.O.P. 5900
Remy Martin VSOP 6200
Hennessy VSOP 7200
Hennessy XO 23000
BPEHOW - 50 mi

St. Rémy VSOP 2500
Brandy Torres 10 2500
Metaxa 5 Stars 2700
St. Rémy XO 2900

Metaxa 7 Stars 3200



AUDYL T
JKEPIiKTI BPEHAW - 50 mi

KaxapmaH XO 4000
CenTtyaruHTa 9900

KANTbBAOOC - 50 ml
Chateau du Breuil Fine 3500
15 Xxbin cakranraH Pays d'Auge AOC kanbBagoc 9000

APMAHBSAK - 50 mi
Chateau de Laubade 1976 (6eTenke) 240000

JIMKEPIEP - 50 ml

Khan Sayat 3000
Becherovka 2000
Aneponb 2000
Campari 2000
Cynar 3500
Cointreau 3500
Baileys Original Irish Cream 2700
Ancho Reyes 3000
Drambuie 3200
Fernet Branca 3000
Branca Menta 3000
My34bl LLIOT

Jagermeister 2500



ADUYL

BIPYbIT BUCKU / CMENCAINL, - 50 ml

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 15 YO

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO Solera

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO
Glenfarclas 105

Aberlour 14 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 18 YO (6eTenke)
Glenfiddich 18 YO (6eTenke)

Glenfiddich 21 YO Grand Reserva (6eTenke)
The Balvenie 21 YO Portwood (6eTtenke)
Glenfiddich 26 YO Grande Couronne (6eTenke)

BIPYbIT BUCKW / XAWJTEH[ - 50 m
Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or

Glenmorangie Extremaly Rare 18 YO (6eTenke)

il

4200
5000
5500
5700
7500
8300
8600
8000
9000
9200
9700
100000
110000
270000
450000
750000

4500
5800
7000
195000



ADUYL

BIPYbIT BUCKW / LOWLAND - 50 ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood

BIPYbIT BUCKW / ISLANDS - 50 ml
Highland Park 10 Y.O.
Scapa Glansa

BIPYbIT BUCKW / ISLAY - 50 ml

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley The Classic Laddie
Ardbeg 10

Port Charlotte 10 YO

BIPYbIT BUCKW / ®PAHLNA - 50 mi
Rozelieures Origine Collection

XEPEC - 50 ml

Zuletta Fino

Zuletta Moscatel
Zuletta Pedro Ximenez
Zuletta Amontillado

MOPTBEWH - 50 mi

Graham's Fine Ruby

Graham's Blend Ne5 White

Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2014 (6eTenke)

Bl

6900

4800
6500

6800
7500
7900

5000

2700
2700
3200
3900

3900
5200
30000



ADUYL

BEPMYT >KOHE AMNMEPUTUB - 50 mi
Cinzano Extra Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Lillet Blanc

Cinzano 1757

KYWbINIMATbI CbIPA XXOHE CUP
Paulaner Munchner Hell, Germany
Paulaner Weisbier, lepmaHus

Wild Kazakh Cider, KasakcTtaH — 250ml

BOTENKEAEI CbIPA

ll

2000
2000
2500
3500

4200
3800
2000

Baza Brewery-geH Dalalager, KasakcTtaH - 450ml 2500
Ankoronbcis Paulaner Weissbier, lfepmanusa —= 500ml 3500

Budweiser, Yexus - 500ml
Guinness, NpnaHgna — 440ml

AJTIKOIroJibClI3 CYCbIHOAP

Coca-Cola - 250 ml

Perfect serve (My3 >xeHe JIMMOH)

San Pellegrino - 250 ml / 750ml

Acqua Panna - 250 ml / 750ml

Natural water MIGLIOR - 250 ml / 750ml
Thomas Henry ToHuri = 200 mi

Pago wbipbiHbl = 200 ml
anenbCuH/Kbl3aHak/anmMa

®pews AnenbcuH - 300 mi

3800
3900

1000

1800/4000
1800/4000
700/1800
2000

2200

2400



ADUYL

LLUAVNAP - 1000 ml

JINMOH, 6an XaHe XUaek xanblpakTapbl
KOCbUIFaH Lan

Tapbl KOCbIIFaH gana wabl
Kasaklwa cyTTi wan

Tanra wanbl

KenTipinreH xxemictep KOCbUIFaH Lan
CeHua

JKacMunH xaHLwanbiMbl

Kapa wan

KO®E
Acnpecco
AmepukaHo
KanyuuHo

JlatTe

®dnet Yant

Anc natrte
Acnpecco TOHUK

OOCTYPNI CYCbIHOAP - 200 ml
®depmepnik wybar
depmMepnik KbiMbI3

MOKTEWJIAEP - 300 mi/1000 ml
Opik

lpek xaHfFafbl

MiweH

Taynbl con6eH

il

2800

2800
2800
2800
2800
2600
2800
2600

1000
1200
2200
1700
1700
1700
2000

1200
1200

2500/6000
2500/6000
2500/6000
2500/6000



ADUYL

KOKTEWNAOEP
Campyk,

KembeneHreH aHaHac, KanamnbIp MeH BaHW b KOocbiitFaH St. Rémy
VSOP, Pedro Ximenez xepeciHae KyblpbliFaH XeHe KaHT LiepbaTbIH-
[0a nicipinreH anvia >XOHKAChI, KpI3bIn LUapari, IMMOH LUbIPbIHbI, aKybl3

Tomupuc

KonpaH >kacasFaH anepHyM (KeprifikTi >xaHFakTap MeH gamae-
yilTepre HerizgenreH cypon), IMMOH LUbIPbIHbI, 6a6blHa KEMreH PoM,
DPKVH, 6peHay, MapacKUHO KbILLKbIN LLVE IMKEPI, MOPTBEVH

TaHb6a
Ballantine's Finest, gapLubiH Wwap6artbl, JIMMOH LUbIPbIHbI,
Len neH TyMenakTaH AaviblHaarFaH cogarbl cy

AHbI3aK,

Kapa >xemicTi KongblH BEpMyTbIH XePrifiKTi Lwapari, XeprinikTi
LenTep, coHaa-ak, kapa »>XeMICTi UTXKY3iM HerisiHae XacaliMbl3,
IPKUH, KypFaK, Xxepec, canbeH 6arbl, XXeprifikTi anva cugpbl

Kyéu

LLlotnaHg, Brckmi, KonaaH >xacarFaH haccroHonna (LWblprFaHak,
Mapakys, epik), apangplk, BUCKW, KbiMbI3aaH AalbiHoaFaH
6anmMyapak,

AcaTtask
MaHro canbiHFaH Tanqueray London Dry mxuH, anenscuH dpeti,
TOTTi XePEC, XaHFaK, JIMKepi, TalKEHT IMMOHbIHbIH, LLbIPbIHbI

Kbi3binicypay

Monkey Shoulder, KbI3bl1 BEpMYT, aMapo, >XblKbl €Ti

ll

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900



ADUYL

KJTACCUKANbIK, KOKTEMNOEP

Gin&Tonic

[>xnH, Schweeppes TOHUK

Porto Tonic
Ak nopTBeliH, Schweeppes TOHNK

Sherry Tonic

Kyprak xepec, Schweeppes TOHNK

Old Fashioned

Jack Daniel’s Old #7, kaHT, 6UuTTEp aHrocTypa
Negroni

[>KvH, BEpMyT, kamnapu

South Side

[DKVH, KaHT, NMMMOH, rasaasFaH cy

Tommy's Margarita
Tekuna, nanm WbIPbIHbI, araBa 6anlubipbIHbI

Knickerbrocker
Powm, anenbcuH nuképi,
TaHKypaw, nanm LUbIpbIHbI

Whiskey Sour

Byp60H, NMMMOH LWbIPbIHbI, KAHT, aKybl3

Bloody Mary Local Style

Apak, cymax, Kpi3aHak, LbIpblHbl, AaMAeyiluTep

Rob Roy

Grant's Triple Wood 12YO, Kbi3bin1 BEpMYT, 6UTTEP aHrocTypa

Perfect Lady

[>kunH, wabpansl MMKEPI, MMMOH LUbIPbIHbI

Apple Tini

Reyka vodka, Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple Bucku, anva,

NMMOHOAPbIHbIH LWbIPbIHbI

Cosmopolitan Local Style
Absolut Original, kapa >xemicTi BepmyT,
KYPFak Xepec, kapa Kapakart, aneflsCUH INKEpi

ll

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500
3500

3500

3500

3500



ADUYL

MAHY
HAYPbI3 NMAHY

Hendrick's, >xynapryn, atobagamabl BEPMYT,
wabaanbl, WhiMblpfaTaTbiH LWapar

KAPA TYH MNMAHY

Hennessy VS, kopanan caran gamnns,
LbIPFaIKbIH, XXEPrinikTi anmansl cugp

KUTABU OEOE KOPKY[ NAHY

Onegin Vodka, Tay 6anbl, Tay canbeHi, apLua,
bICTa/FaH KypTTaH »kacalraH cogalibl cy

ll

25000

25000

25000



ADUY L

Baypcakun, 6ankanmak
Jlenewka 3 TaHabIpa, KyHXyT

Camca c canbcon u3 TomaToB
— KOHWNHAa, ArHeHOK

- TbiKBa, 6arar, pKycamn

— rpu6bbl, KOCTHbIN MO3I

Jlenewka, sIrHEHOK, OBOLLUY C OrHA, TpaBbl,
KOMYeHbI NOrypT, KNH3a, MapUHOBaHHbIN YK

Barart n3 ne4n, TomaTbl, KOM4YEHbIN NOrypPT

Canar ¢ Tapbl: nepenenka, Kpem
13 TbIKBbl, YPIOK, ClafKas ropymua

3eneHbin canart: peabka, A6510Ku,
chepmepckasa 6pblH3a, NaxTa, MUKC CEMSAH

Canar ¢ nweHunyen: WwnuHat, cnagkue Tomarbl,
rpaHar, norypt

TapTap 13 KOHUHbI, COYyC N3 nepua,
Yynnu mMacno, nenewka

MeyveHbIn kapTodens,
CYNyryHu, Kanmak

Mo3sroBble KOCTOYKMU, Na3mkaH, nenewuka

AnmaTuHCKMe KpPeBeTKU, Na3aXkaH, TomaTHas
canbca

AUYL aunuyk, Kon4eHHasa nanpuka,
BAJIeHas! KOHUHa

bl

1100
900

1500
1500

1500

3500

3200
5100

4900

4800

4800

2400

4500
4500

2600



AOUYL

Copna: ronsiwka, HyT, Ne4eHblin nepeL

Tywnapa ¢ ubInieHKOM, KypUHbIA 6YIbOH,
oxycan

PbI6HbIN cyn: hopenb, KPEBETKN,
Tapbl, KAaMakK

Yurypckuni cyn n3 nevyeHbix TOMaTos,
OOMaLLHSASA naniwia, KOHMHAa

Lawnbiyku
NOQalTCA C NeNeLKon, CNagkmum fIyKOM, NeYeHbIM
nepuem, NOrypTom c Tpasamu

— SAITHEHOK, KNH3a, TOMaTbl
— MpamMopHas rossguHa, Tpasbl, YK
— Keb6ab n3 arHeHka

IDyHraHckasa nanwa
AOMaLLHAA nanwa, KOTOPY Mbl «TAHEM» BPYYHYIO

— 6yNbOH, KON4YeHas rpyguHka us
KOHUHBbI, XKasi, XKapeHble oBoLu, anua

— MpamMopHas roesgnHa, MapuHOBaHHble
LMnTakKe, nevyeHbin nepew,

- panaHgkun n3 hepMepcKoro LbirnyeHka

=i

4500
3200

3900

3300

3800
3800

3400

4700

4700

4600



A UYL T
Ybl4KaH MaHTbl C MSICOM, anpaH, Yunu, 4500
NIYKOBOE Macio

TomMneHble We4YKn KOHs, nope 6700
n3 6aknaxaHa, rombHoe pary

LibinnéHOK 13 TaHablpa, IMMOH, NOrypT 5600
dopenb Ha rpune, Tomarbl, BELUEHKN, HYT, Kaumak 5900
TomneHasa rpyauHka sirHéHKa, MATbIN 6900
KapTocenb, 6pblH3a, (PUHNKOBbLIN COYC

MpaMOpHbIN aHTPEKOT, B36UTOE Macso 6500
C YepHbIM YECHOKOM

100 rp

Mano. owi: HyT, N3OM, roBaaNHa 4700
Ha KOMMNaHuo 32000
OTKPbITUE Ka3aHa:

16:00

Belwb6apmak: konyeHasa rpyanHka, Kasbl, 6800
Xasi, WYXYK, Cnagkun nyk

Ha KOMMaHWo 37000




AOUYL

Anma: Tpn copTta 610K, Tensnble cneuun,
BaHWJIbHbIN KPEM

dyHAy4HOE npanuHe

LLlap: 4eTbipe TEKCTYpbl BaHUIN
MakoBoe MmopoxkeHoe, PMHUKOBbIN 6anb3aMunk

Cnapkun cton:
HomalHnn Tprodenb, XBOPOCT,
hapLuMpoOBaHHbIN YPIOK

LieHbl yka3aHbl 6e3 yyeta HOC 12%
Ecnu y Bac ecTb anneprusi — coobuTe,
noxanyicra, 06 aTom ouumaHTy

=i

3300

2800

3100

2300

3500



AUYL T
MHTEPHALUMWUOHAJIbHAA BOOKA - 50 mi

Absolut Original 2000
Absolut Elyx 3000
Finlandia Original 2000
Ketel One 2600
Reyka 3000
Tito's handmade 3000
Belvedere Pure 3500
Ciroc 3900
OHeruH 3500
JIOKAJIbHAA BOOKA - 50 ml

Kyzylzhar Legend of Kazakhstan 1500
Qstan Nomad Select 2000
TEKUJIA - 50 ml

Olmeca Altos Blanco 2500
Don Julio Blanco 4200
Don Julio Reposado 4400
Don Julio Anejo 5500
Don Julio 1942 (6yTbinka) 140000

MECKAJIb - 50 ml
Se Busca Joven Madrecuishe 5900



ADUYL

POM - 50 ml

Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Captain Morgan Dark

Sailor Jerry

Havana 7

HAVANA CLUB Seleccion de Maestros
APPLETON 12 YO RARE Blend 0.7
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Zacapa Centenario XO (6yTbinka)

DKUH - 50 mi
Gordon’s

Tanqueray London Dry
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Original
Roku

Bulldog London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's

The Botanist

Monkey 47

I/IPJ'IAH,D,CKVII7I BUCKW - 50 ml
Jameson Original

Jameson Crested

Jameson Black Barrel
Kilbeggan

Tullamore D.E.W.

Tullamore D.E.W. 12 YO

il

2000
2000
2000
2300
2500
5600
5700
6900
170000

2200
2500
2600
2600
3000
3200
3500
4200
4900
6500

2900
3200
3500
2500
2500
4600



AUYL T
AMEPUKAHCKUIN BUCKU - 50 ml

Four Roses Original 2500
Four Roses Small Batch 3700
Four Roses Single Barrel 4200
Jim Beam White 2500
Bulleit Bourbon 3500
Bulleit Rye 3700
TEHHECCU BUCKU - 50 ml

Jack Daniel’s Old #7 3500
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple 3500
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey 3500
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack 4200
KYNAXKNPOBAHHbIW LLIOTIAHACKUIA BUCKN - 50 ml
Ballantines Finest 2500
Ballantines 7 YO 2900
Grant's Triple Wood 12YO 2700
Johnnie Walker Red Label 2500
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO 3500
Chivas 12 YO 4200
Chivas 18 YO 7500

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (6yTbinka) 250000



Gl

ADUYL

KYMAXXUPOBAHHbIN CONOAOBbLIV BUCKU - 50 m
Monkey Shoulder 4500
Smokey Monkey 5500

APMSIHCKU BPEHOW - 50 mi

ARARAT Apricot 2500
ARARAT Cherry 2500
ARARAT ANI 7YO 2900
ARARAT 20YO Nairi 7200

KOHbAK - 50 mi

Courvoisier VS 3700
Martell V.S.O.P. 5900
Remy Martin VSOP 6200
Hennessy VSOP 7200
Hennessy XO 23000

BPEHOWN - 50 ml

St. Rémy VSOP 2500
Brandy Torres 10 2500
Metaxa 5 Stars 2700
St. Rémy XO 2900

Metaxa 7 Stars 3200



ADUYL

NOKANbHbIN BPEHAMN - 50 mi
KaxapmaH XO
CentyaruHTa

KAJIbBAOOC - 50 ml
Chateau du Breuil Fine
15 Year Old Calvados Pays d'Auge AOC

APMAHbBAK - 50 ml
Chéateau de Laubade 1976 (6yTbinka)

JIMKEPbI - 50 mi
Khan Sayat
Becherovka
Aneponb
Campari

Cynar
Cointreau
Baileys Original Irish Cream
Ancho Reyes
Drambuie
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta

NEASAHOWN LUOT
Jagermeister

Gl

4000
9900

3500
9000

240000

3000
2000
2000
2000
3500
3500
2700
3000
3200
3000
3000

2500



ADUYL

OHOCOJIOA0BbIV BUCKWU / SPEYSIDE - 50 ml
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 15 YO

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO Solera

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO
Glenfarclas 105

Aberlour 14 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 18 YO (6yTbinka)
Glenfiddich 18 YO (6yTbinka)

Glenfiddich 21 YO Grand Reserva (6yTbinka)
The Balvenie 21 YO Portwood (6yTbinka)
Glenfiddich 26 YO Grande Couronne (6yTbinka)

O[HOCONOAO0BbIN BUCKWN / HIGHLAND - 50 ml
Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or

Glenmorangie Extremaly Rare 18 YO (6yTbinka)

|l

4200
5000
5500
5700
7500
8300
8600
8000
9000
9200
9700
100000
110000
270000
450000
750000

4500
5800
7000
195000



ADUYL

OAHOCONOA0BbIA BUCKU / LOWLAND - 50 m
Auchentoshan Three Wood

OIHOCONOAO0BbLIN BUCKW / ISLANDS - 50 ml
Highland Park 10 Y.O.
Scapa Glansa

OHOCONOAOBbLIN BUCKMU / ISLAY - 50 ml
Bruichladdich Scottish Barley The Classic Laddie
Ardbeg 10

Port Charlotte 10 YO

OHOCONOAOBbLIN BUCKWU / FRANCE - 50 ml
Rozelieures Origine Collection

XEPEC - 50 ml

Zuletta Fino

Zuletta Moscatel
Zuletta Pedro Ximenez
Zuletta Amontillado

MOPTBEWH - 50 ml

Graham's Fine Ruby

Graham's Blend Ne5 White

Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2014 (6yTbinka)

ll

6900

4800
6500

6800
7500
7900

5000

2700
2700
3200
3900

3900
5200
30000



ADUYL

BEPMYTbIl N ATTIEPUTUBbI - 50 ml
Cinzano Extra Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Lillet Blanc

Cinzano 1757

nmBO N cngprP

Paulaner Munchner Hell, Germany
Paulaner Weisbier, Germany

Wild Kazakh Cider, Kazakhstan - 250ml

BYTUWINPOBAHHOE NMNBO

ll

2000
2000
2500
3500

4200
3800
2000

Dalalager by Baza Brewery, Kazakhstan - 450ml 2500
Paulaner Weisbier Non Alco, Germany - 500ml 3500

Budweiser, Chezh - 500ml
Guiness, Ireland — 440ml

BE3ANIKOIOJIbHbIE HAMUTKU
Coca-Cola - 250 ml

Perfect serve (CO nbOOM 1 IMIMOHOH)

San Pellegrino — 250 ml / 750ml

Acqua Panna - 250 ml / 750ml

Natural water MIGLIOR - 250 ml / 750ml
Tonic Water Thomas Henry - 200 ml
Cok Pago - 200 ml
anenbCyH/ToMaT/a6noKo

®pews AnenbcuH — 300 ml

3800
3900

1000

1800/4000
1800/4000
700/1800
2000

2200

2400



ADYL T
YAW - 1000 ml

Yai ¢ NTMMOHOM, Me[oM U ArogHLIMU JINCTbSMU 2800
CtenHom Yan ¢ Tapbl 2800
Kasaxckuin 4ain ¢ MOIOKOM 2800
Taé>XXHbIn 4Yan 2800
Yan c cyxopyKkrtamn 2800
CeHuya 2600
MpuHuecca Hy6yLHuK 2800
YepHbin yan 2600
KO®E

Acnpecco 1000
AmepukaHo 1200
KanyyuHo 2200
NatTe 1700
®dnet Yant 1700
Anc natrte 1700
dcnpecco TOHUK 2000
HAUMOHAJIbHbIE HAMUTKWX - 200 ml

®depmepckun wybart 1200
depMepCKui KyMbiC 1200
BE3AJIKOIOJIbHbIE KOKTEW/N - 300 mi/1000 ml

Yptok 2500/6000
Mpeukunin opex 2500/6000
CeHo 2500/6000

lFopHbIn wanden 2500/6000



ADUYL

COCKTAILS

Samruk

St. Rémy VSOP Ha neyeHom aHaHace, rBO3AVKe 1 BaHWW, CUPON BPEMEHWN Ha
SA6n104HON Lene, o6>xapeHHon B xepece Pedro Ximenez,

KpacHoe BVHO, JIMMOH, 6eMoK

Tomyris
Havana 7 aged rum, Tanqueray London gin, St. Rémy VSOP, Graham’s Ruby
pOf‘tO, }J.OMaU.IHIAVI (banepHyM, NnKep BULLH MapaCKnHO, JIMMOH

Tamga
Ballantine's Finest, cupon KopuLbl, COK TMMOHa,
CofoBasi U3 ceHa 1 pomallKu

Suhovey
Tanqueray London Dry gin, YepHONIogHbIN BEPMYT, CAENaHHbIA Ha OCHOBE
OOHOVMEHHbIX Sirof, MECTHOIO BUHA U TpaB, Meg-Luandein, S6no4HbIi cuap

Kybi
Ballantine's Finest scotch whiskey, gomaluHss daccroHonna
(obnenwmxa, Mapakyiisi, abp1KOChI), OCTPOBHOW BUCKM, MOPOXXEHOE 13 KyMbica

Asatayak
Tanqueray London Dry gin Ha MaHro, anenbC1HOBbIN (hpeLL,
CrnapKuii Xepec, OPeXOBbIN JIMKEP, COK TALLKEHTCKIX JIMMOHOB

Kyzylsurau
Monkey Shoulder, kpacHbIli BEpMyT, amapo, KOHUHa

ll

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900



AUYL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Gin&Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry gin, Schweeppes ToHVK

Porto Tonic
Graham's Blend Ne5 White, Schweeppes ToHMK

Sherry Tonic

Cyxoli xepec, Schweeppes TOHVK

Old Fashioned
Jack Daniel’s Old #7, caxap, 6uttep AHrocTypa

Negroni
Tanqueray London Dry gin, Campari, BepmyT

South Side

Tanqueray London Dry gin, caxap, nMMoH, cogoBsasi

Tommy's Margarita
Olmeca Altos tequila, cok nanma, HekTap arasbl

Knickerbrocker
Captain Morgan White rum, anenbCuHoOBbIN NnKep,
MarnuHa, Cok naima

Whiskey Sour

Four Roses bourbon, cok numoHa, caxap, 6enok

Bloody Mary Local Style

Absolut vodka, cymax, ToMaTHbI COK, cneuun

Rob Roy
Grant's Triple Wood 12YO, kpacHblIli BepMyT, 6UuTTep AHrocTypa

Perfect Lady

Tanqueray London Dry gin, nepcuKoBbliil NIMkep, COK IMMOHA
Apple Tini

Reyka vodka, Bncku Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple, a610Kn, COK
NMMOHa

Cosmopolitan Local Style
Absolut Original, fomaluHnin YepHOMNOAHbIA BEPMYT,
CyXOI Xepec, YepHasi CMoOpoaunHa, anenbCUHOBbIN NINKEP

ll

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500



AUYL

PUNCHES
HAYPbI3 NMAHY

Hendrick's, gywmua, 6y3vHHbIA BEPMYT,
nepcuk, UrpucToe BNHO

KAPA TYH NAHY

Hennessy VS, kopgnan caraH panns,
3CTParoH, NIoKanbHbI A6M04HbIN CUapP

KUTABU OEQE KOPKYA NAHY

Onegin Vodka, ropHbIii Mef, FopHbI LLanden, MOXOKEBESBHIIK,

COf0Bast 113 KOM4YEHOro KypTa

ll

25000

25000

25000



ADUY L

Baursak, balgaimaq
Tandoor flatbread with sesame seeds

Samosa with tomato salsa

- horse meat

- pumpkin, sweet potato, chives
- mushrooms, bone marrow

Tandoor flatbread, lamb, vegetables from the fire,
herbs, smoked yogurt, cilantro, pickled onions

Oven baked sweet potato, tomatoes, smoked yoghurt

Salad with millet: quail, baked pumpkin,
dried apricot, sweet mustard

Green salad: garden radish, apples,
white cheese, butter milk

Salad with wheat: spinach, sweet tomatoes,
pomegranate, yogurt

Horse meat tartar, pepper sauce,
chili oil, flatbread

Baked potatoes,
suluguni, kaimak

Marrow bones, lazjan, flatbread

Almaty grown shrimps, lazjan,
tomato salsa

AUYL achichuk salad, smoked paprika,
dried horse meat

bl

1100
900

1500
1500
1500

3500

3200
5100

4900

4800

4800

2400

4500

4500

2600



AOUYL

Sorpa: shank, chickpeas, baked pepper

Chicken Tushpara,
chicken broth, chives

Fish soup: trout, shrimps,
millet, gaimaq

Uyghur soup with baked tomatoes
homemade noodles, horse meat

Mini Shashlik
served with flatbread, sweet onion,
baked pepper, and yoghurt with herbs

- lamb, cilantro, tomatoes
— marble beef, herbs, onion
- lamb kebab

Dungan noodles
homemade hand-pulled noodles

- broth, smoked horse brisket,
zhaya, fried vegetables, egg

- marble beef, pickled shiitake
mushrooms, baked pepper

- farm raised chicken dapaniji

ll

4500
3200

3900

3300

3800
3800

3400

4700

4700

4600



A UYL T
Chychkan manti with meat, 4500
airan, chili, onion oil

Horse cheeks, eggplant puree, 6700
mushroom stew

Tandoor chicken, lemon, yoghurt 5600
Grilled trout, tomatoes, oyster mushrooms, 5900
chickpeas, qaimaq

Simmered lamb ribs, mashed potatoes, 6900
white cheese, date sauce

Ribeye steak, whisked butter 6500
with black garlic

100 gr

Osh Palau: chickpeas, raisins, beef 4700
for a company 32000
opening a cauldron:

16:00

Beshbarmak: smoked brisket, lamb shank, 6800
qazy on bone, sweet onion

for a company 37000




AOUYL

Alma: three sorts of apples, warm spices,
vanilla cream

Hazelnut praline
Shar: four textures of vanilla
Poppy ice cream, date balsamic

Sweet table:
Homemade truffle, funnel cake,
stuffed dried apricots

prices are stated without 12% VAT

=i

3300

2800

3100

2300

3500



AU YL T
INTERNATIONAL VODKA - 50 ml

Absolut Original 2000
Absolut Elyx 3000
Finlandia Original 2000
Ketel One 2600
Reyka 3000
Tito's handmade 3000
Belvedere Pure 3500
Ciroc 3900
Onegin 3500
LOCAL VODKA - 50 ml

Kyzylzhar Legend of Kazakhstan 1500
Qstan Nomad Select 2000
TEQUILA - 50 ml

Olmeca Altos Blanco 2500
Don Julio Blanco 4200
Don Julio Reposado 4400
Don Julio Anejo 5500
Don Julio 1942 (bottle) 140000

MEZCAL - 50 ml
Se Busca Joven Madrecuishe 5900



ADUYL

RUM - 50 ml

Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Captain Morgan Dark

Sailor Jerry

Havana 7

HAVANA CLUB Seleccion de Maestros
APPLETON 12 YO RARE Blend 0.7
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Zacapa Centenario XO (bottle)

GIN - 50 ml

Gordons

Tanqueray London Dry
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Original
Roku

Bulldog London Dry Gin
Tanqueray Ten
Hendrick's

The Botanist

Monkey 47

IRISH WHISKY - 50 ml
Jameson Original
Jameson Crested
Jameson Black Barrel
Kilbeggan

Tullamore D.E.W.
Tullamore D.E.W. 12 YO

il

2000
2000
2000
2300
2500
5600
5700
6900
170000

2200
2500
2600
2600
3000
3200
3500
4200
4900
6500

2900
3200
3500
2500
2500
4600



ADUYL

AMERICAN WHISKEY - 50 ml
Four Roses Original

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel

Jim Beam White

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

TENNESSE WHISKEY - 50 ml
Jack Daniel’s Old #7

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY - 50 ml
Ballantines Finest

Ballantines 7 YO

Grant's Triple Wood 12YO

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO
Chivas 12 YO

Chivas 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (bottle)

ll

2500
3700
4200
2500
3500
3700

3500
3500
3500
4200

2500
2900
2700
2500
3500
4200
7500
250000



AUYL T
BLENDED MALT WHISKEY - 50 ml

Monkey Shoulder 4500
Smokey Monkey 5500
ARMENIAN BRANDY - 50 ml

ARARAT Apricot 2500
ARARAT Cherry 2500
ARARAT ANI 7YO 2900
ARARAT 20YO Nairi 7200
COGNAC -50 ml

Courvoisier VS 3700
Martell V.S.O.P. 5900
Remy Martin VSOP 6200
Hennessy VSOP 7200
Hennessy XO 23000
BRANDY - 50 ml

St. Rémy VSOP 2500
Brandy Torres 10 2500
Metaxa 5 Stars 2700
St. Rémy XO 2900

Metaxa 7 Stars 3200



ADYL T
LOCAL BRANDY - 50 ml

Qaharman XO 4000
Septuaginta 9900
CALVADOS - 50 ml

Chateau du Breuil Fine 3500
15 Year Old Calvados Pays d'Auge AOC 9000
ARMAGNAC

Chéateau de Laubade 1976 (bottle) 240000
LIQUEURS - 50 ml

Khan Sayat 3000
Becherovka 2000
Aperol 2000
Campari 2000
Cynar 3500
Cointreau 3500
Baileys Original Irish Cream 2700
Ancho Reyes 3000
Drambuie 3200
Fernet Branca 3000
Branca Menta 3000

ICE COLD SHOT
Jagermeister 2500



ADUYL

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / SPEYSIDE - 50 ml
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 15 YO

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Y.O.

The Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO Solera

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO
Glenfarclas 105

Aberlour 14 YO

The Singleton of Dufftown 18 YO (bottle)
Glenfiddich 18 YO (bottle)

Glenfiddich 21 YO Grand Reserva (bottle)
The Balvenie 21 YO Portwood (bottle)
Glenfiddich 26 YO Grande Couronne (bottle)

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / HIGHLAND - 50 ml
Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or

Glenmorangie Extremaly Rare 18 YO (bottle)

il

4200
5000
5500
5700
7500
8300
8600
8000
9000
9200
9700
100000
110000
270000
450000
750000

4500
5800
7000
195000



ADUYL

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / LOWLAND - 50 ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / ISLANDS - 50 ml
Highland Park 10 Y.O.
Scapa Glansa

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / ISLAY - 50 ml
Bruichladdich Scottish Barley The Classic Laddie
Ardbeg 10

Port Charlotte 10 YO

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY / FRANCE - 50 mi
Rozelieures Origine Collection

SHERRY - 50 ml
Zuletta Fino

Zuletta Moscatel
Zuletta Pedro Ximenez
Zuletta Amontillado

PORTO - 50 ml

Graham's Fine Ruby

Graham's Blend Ne5 White

Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2014 (bottle)

ll

6900

4800
6500

6800
7500
7900

5000

2700
2700
3200
3900

3900
5200
30000



AUDYL T
VERMOUTH AND APERETIVE - 50 mi

Cinzano Extra Dry 2000
Cinzano Rosso 2000
Lillet Blanc 2500
Cinzano 1757 3500
DRAFT BEER & CIDER

Paulaner Munchner Hell, Germany 4200
Paulaner Weisbier, Germany 3800
Wild Kazakh Cider, Kazakhstan — 250ml 2000
BOTTLED BEER

Dalalager by Baza Brewery, Kazakhstan - 450ml 2500
Paulaner Weisbier Non Alco, Germany - 500ml 3500
Budweiser, Chezh - 500ml 3800
Guiness, Ireland — 440ml 3900
SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola - 250 ml 1000
Perfect serve (ice & lemon)

San Pellegrino — 250 ml / 750ml 1800/4000
Acqua Panna - 250 ml / 750mi 1800/4000
Natural water MIGLIOR - 250 ml / 750ml 700/1800
Tonic Water Thomas Henry — 200 ml 2000
Pago juice - 200 ml 2200
orange/tomato/apple

Orange Fresh — 300 ml 2400



ADUYL

TEA - 1000 ml

Tea with lemon, honey and berry leaves
Tea with tary (boiled and fried millet)
Kazakh traditional tea with milk

Taiga tea

Tea with dried fruits

Sencha

Princess Philadelphus

Black tea

COFFEE
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white

Iced latted
Espresso tonic

NATIONAL DRINKS - 200 mi
Farmer's shubat (fermented camel milk)
Farmer's qymyz (fermented horse milk)

MOCTAILS - 300 ML/1000 mi
Dried apricot

Walnut

Hay

Mountain sage

il

2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2600
2800
2600

1000
1200
2200
1700
1700
1700
2000

1200
1200

2500/6000
2500/6000
2500/6000
2500/6000



ADUYL

COCKTAILS

Samruk

St. Rémy VSOP on baked pineapple, cloves and vanilla, time
syrup on apple chips roasted in Pedro Ximenez sherry, red wine,
lemon, egg white

Tomyris
Homemade falernum, Havana 7 aged rum, Tanqueray London gin,
St. Rémy VSOP, maraschino cherry liqueur, port wine, lemon

Tamga
Ballantine's Finest, cinnamon syrup, lemon juice,
hay and chamomile soda

Suhovey
Tanqueray London Dry gin, dry sherry, chokeberry vermouth, local
wine and herbs, honey sage, apple cider

Kybi
Ballantine's Finest, homemade fascinola (sea buckthorn, passion
fruit, apricots), island whiskey, koumiss ice cream

Asatayak
Tanqueray London Dry infused with mango, fresh orange juice,
sweet sherry, walnut liqueur, juice of Tashkent lemons

Kyzylsurau
Monkey Shoulder, red vermouth, amaro

ll

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900

3900



ADUYL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Gin&Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry gin, Schweeppes tonic

Porto Tonic
Graham's Blend Ne5 White, Schweeppes tonic

Sherry Tonic

Dry sherry, Schweeppes tonic

Old Fashioned

Jack Daniel’s Old #7, sugar, angostura bitters

Negroni
Tanqueray London Dry gin, vermouth, campari

South Side

Tanqueray London Dry gin, sugar, lemon, sparkling water

Tommy's Margarita
Olmeca Altos tequila, lime juice, agave nectar

Knickerbrocker
Captain Morgan White rum, orange liqueur,
raspberries, lime juice

Whiskey Sour

Four roses bourbon, lemon juice, sugar, protein

Bloody Mary Local Style

Absolut vodka, sumac, tomato juice, spices

Rob Roy
Grant's Triple Wood 12YO, red vermouth, Angostura bitters

Perfect Lady

Tanqueray London Dry gin, peach liqueur, lemon juice
Apple Tini

Reyka vodka, Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple,

apple, lemon juice

Cosmopolitan Local Style
Absolut Original, homemade chokeberry vermouth,
dry sherry, blackcurrant, orange liqueur

ll

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500



ADUYL

PUNCHES
NAURYZ PANCH

Hendrick's, oregano, elderberry vermouth,
peach, sparkling wine

KARA TYN PUNCH

Hennessy VS, cordial sagan dayla,
tarragon, local apple cideR

KITABI DEDE KORKUD PUNCH
Onegin Vodka, mountain honey, mountain sage,
juniper, smoked kurt soda

ll

25000

25000

25000



